
 

 

Staffing Committee Dates – 2016/17 

 

Latest Date for Submission to 
Staffing Committee Secretary  

Staffing Committee Date  

Friday 25 November 2016 Wednesday 30 November 2016  

Friday 9 December 2016 Thursday 14 December 2016  

Friday 20 January 2017 Wednesday 25 January 2017  

Tuesday 21 February 2017 Friday 24 February 2017 

Friday 17 March 2017 Wednesday 22 March 2017 

Friday 21 April 2017 Thursday 27 April 2017 

Friday 19 May 2017  Thursday 25 May 2017 

Thursday 22 June 2017 Wednesday 28 June 2017 

Thursday 20 July 2017 Wednesday 26 July 2017 

Thursday 17 August 2017 Wednesday 23 August 2017 

Thursday 21 September 2017 Wednesday 27 September 2017 

Thursday 19 October 2017  Wednesday 25 October 2017 

Thursday 23 November 2017 Wednesday 29 November 2017 

Thursday 14 December 2017 Wednesday 20 December 2017 

 

It is envisaged that these dates will not change however, should a change be required due to unforeseen circumstances, 

Heads of Schools/Services will be notified at the earliest opportunity.   


